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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1500 1500 1500
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 26 26

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs Male Female Students State State Country

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

UG [3Years 1800 211 2011 1967 44 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 20 6 26 26 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 1500

(2013-14) 1500

(2014-15) 1500

No. of first year Academic
students admitted  Year

in the year

1200 (2013-14)
1200 (2014-15)
1300 (2015-16)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

435

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
Challenged  students students students students
(SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
426 411 343 0 107
7 4 4 0 0
No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
graduating in students placed students
minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
300 0 0 (Zero) 12
300 0 0 (Zero) 10
300 0 0 (Zero) 10
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) O 0
(2014-15) O 0
(2015-16) 26 26

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

56000 (FIFTY SIX THOUSAND )

874867 (EIGHT LACS SEVENTY
FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) = selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

242308 (TWO LACS FORTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
EIGHT)

232782 (TWO LACS THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
EIGHTY TWO)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Utilised Amount

16000 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND )

280540 (TWO LACS EIGHTY
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
FORTY)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
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Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

4745100 (FORTY SEVEN LACS
FORTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED)

47879069 (FOUR HUNDRED
SEVENTY EIGHT LACS SEVENTY
NINE THOUSAND SIXTY NINE )

4108517 (FORTY ONE LACS
EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED SEVENTEEN)

170000 (ONE LAC SEVENTY
THOUSAND )

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

364798 (THREE LACS SIXTY FOUR

THOUSAND NINETY EIGHT)

54129418 (FIVE HUNDRED
FORTY ONE LACS TWENTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTEEN)

5123185 (FIFTY ONE LACS

TWENTY THREE THOUSAND ONE

HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)

20000 (TWENTY THOUSAND)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

419687 (FOUR LACS NINETEEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
EIGHTY SEVEN)

55738056 (FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY
SEVEN LACS THIRTY EIGHT
THOUSAND FIFTY SIX)

4418491 (FORTY FOUR LACS
EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED NINETY ONE )

50000 (FIFTY THOUSAND )

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings
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Faculty Details

Srno

10

11

Name
Anindya
Mukherjee

Anjali Basu

Arindam
Kumar Naskar

Asit Sardar

Babul Kumar
Paul

Banamali Roy

Barnana
Bhowmick

Biswarup
Ghosh

Debasri Das
Dinabandhu
saha

Jayeta
Banerjee

Age

48

34

26

35

59

40

45

37

58

33

32

Designation

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

SET

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

Experience
(In Months)
212

161

12

310

178

239

391

77

77

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

29-01-
2000

01-08-
2008

05-04-
2017

16-12-
2016

02-07-
1999

19-04-
2010

01-04-
1999

03-02-
2017

07-08-
2001

17-08-
2010

16-08-
2010

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Joyprokash
Mondal

Jyotsna
Chatterjee

Madhuparna
Sarkar

Mahendra
Rong

Md Sabdar
Rahaman

Monoranjan
Sardar

Mrityunjay Das
Nilanjana
Sengupta

Panchanan
Halder

Pitam Ghosh

Pradip Kumar
Dey

Prokash
Kumar Palit

Prosenijit
Mukherjee

31

57

32

39

50

41

52

60

38

47

57

40

43

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

SET

Ph.D

M.A.(Political

Science)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

13

399

101

164

109

147

118

375

92

202

240

112

115

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

29-11-
2016

23-07-
1984

17-11-
2008

04-05-
2005

09-12-
2008

02-07-
2005

06-07-
2007

29-01-
2000

09-04-
2010

24-07-
2002

09-01-
1998

19-06-
2008

19-04-
2010

01-04-
2015

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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25 Ranu
Chakraborty

26 Rewa Jajodia

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ritwik
Dasgupta

Sanjib
Chattopadhyay

Sanjib Ghosh

Santa Saha

Satyaijit Haldar

Shnaoli Seal

Siddhartha

Das Gupta

Subrata Basak

Sudip Kumar

De

Sujata
Chatterjee

Suman
Sengupta

48

59

53

49

29

34

34

35

46

59

35

52

41

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

252

286

262

310

10

101

126

87

250

344

65

248

144

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-05-
1996

30-03-
1993

26-07-
1997

03-07-
2015

29-03-
2017

04-12-
2009

21-04-
2010

19-04-
2010

12-04-
1996

01-02-
1989

02-05-
2012

22-02-
1999

16-11-
2005

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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38

39

40

41

42

Suparna
Banerjee

Susmita
Banerjee

Swapna
Kargupta

Swarupa
Chatterjee

Swati
Bhattacharyya

38

33

59

58

54

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

82

84

382

358

259

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-04-
2010

06-08-
2010

29-03-
1985

01-04-
1987

24-05-
1995

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular
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